New Event

Biblioteca Ativa

Euroindy 0,800 Km

_H

Final 20-07-2016 12:47 . .
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
(61) André Rosa
1 1:00.561 +6.404 12:50:09.081
2 54.555 +0.398 12:51:03.636
3 54.157 - 12:51:57.793
4 54.903 +0.746 12:52:52.696
(67) Rafael Anunciagdo
1 1:00.816 +6.471 12:50:09.110
2 58.240 +3.895 12:51:07.350
3 55.378 +1.033 12:52:02.728
4 54.345 - 12:52:57.073
(74) Afonso Monteiro
1 1:00.740 +4.326 12:50:10.265
2 59.773 +3.359 12:51:10.038
3 57.064 +0.650 12:52:07.102
4 56.414 - 12:53:03.516
(65) Renato Vala
1 1:01.452 +4.718 12:50:10.745
2 59.284 +2.550 12:51:10.029
3 57.058 +0.324 12:52:07.087
4 56.734 - 12:53:03.821
(69) Eduardo Alves
1 1:03.858 +7.246 12:50:13.605
2 57.757 +1.145 12:51:11.362
3 56.718 +0.106 12:52:08.080
4 56.612 - 12:53:04.692
(60) Guilherme Caetano
1 1:02.755 +6.599 12:50:14.111
2 57.656 +1.500 12:51:11.767
3 57.278 +1.122 12:52:09.045
4 56.156 - 12:53:05.201
(70) Dario Lisboa
1 1:04.090 +6.861 12:50:15.544
2 58.641 +1.412 12:51:14.185
3 57.539 +0.310 12:52:11.724
4 57.229 - 12:53:08.953
(63) Miguel Rosa
1 1:06.896 +6.368 12:50:17.750
2 1:01.939 +1.411 12:51:19.689
3 1:00.528 - 12:52:20.217
4 1:01.118 +0.590 12:53:21.335
(62) Marco Brigido
1 1:10.841 +13.304 12:50:21.006
2 58.365 +0.828 12:51:19.371
3 57.537 - 12:52:16.908
4 1:05.481 +7.944 12:53:22.389
(71) Anténio Duarte
1 1:09.253 +6.950 12:50:20.511
2 1:06.986 +4.683 12:51:27.497
3 1:05.876 +3.573 12:52:33.373
4 1:02.303 - 12:53:35.676
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